| sailwave

AKW 2025 - White Sails

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class

1st 30 Somethng Beneteau First 317
2nd  Marauder Sigma 33

3rd Loopy Juice Nexus 8801 Custom
4th Crackerjack Bebeteau 40.7

5th Harmony Sigma 33

6th Lillebolero Westerley Consort Duo
7th Salome Beneteau 217

8th Dogcockle Nicholson 32 Mk10
9th Silent Angel Elan Impression 434
10th  Lilywhite Sun Odyssey 349
11th  Seascape of Lleyn Seascape 24

12th  Nautigal Jenneau SO 36
13th  Crud Yr Awel Sigma 33

13th  Ella Trout Dehler 29

SailNo
IRL3007
4583

DEN 8801
GBR7664T
4585
GBR5727L
114

5468
GBR38674
322

GBR 68
1950
K4608
GBR1270L

HelmName

lan Middleton

Tim & Carol Saunders

Jonny Collins

Geoffrey & Hannah Dutton-Kelly
Geoff Street

Alistair Roaf

Isobel Williamson

Oliver Toole

Jonny / David Grant / Blakstad
Peter Halpen

Paddy Kerns

Peter Driver

Roger Fitzgerald

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

www.sailwave.com

PY
952
977
930
875
960
1085
1035
1026
913
1010
851
936
960
961

R1
1.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

9.0

8.0

10.0

15.0 (DNC)
15.0 (DNC)
15.0 (RET)
15.0 (DNC)

R2
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

6.0

9.0

11.0

10.0

12.0

8.0

15.0 (RET)
15.0 (DNC)

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
7.0
11.0
10.0
9.0

Total
3.0
6.0
9.0
14.0
16.0
18.0
19.0
25.0
30.0
30.0
36.0

15.0 (DNC) 38.0
15.0 (RET) 45.0
15.0 (DNC) 45.0

Nett
3.0

6.0

9.0

14.0
16.0
18.0
19.0
25.0
30.0
30.0
36.0
38.0
45.0
45.0

| sailwave


https://www.sailwave.com/

