

AKW 2025 - White Sails

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	PY	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	30 Somethng	Beneteau First 317	IRL3007	Ian Middleton	952	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	Marauder	Sigma 33	4583	Tim & Carol Saunders	977	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	6.0
3rd	Loopy Juice	Nexus 8801 Custom	DEN 8801	Jonny Collins	930	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	9.0
4th	Crackerjack	Bebeteau 40.7	GBR7664T	Geoffrey & Hannah Dutton-Kelly	875	6.0	4.0	4.0	14.0	14.0
5th	Harmony	Sigma 33	4585	Geoff Street	960	4.0	7.0	5.0	16.0	16.0
6th	Lillebolero	Westerley Consort Duo	GBR5727L	Alistair Roaf	1085	7.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	18.0
7th	Salome	Beneteau 217	114	Isobel Williamson	1035	5.0	6.0	8.0	19.0	19.0
8th	Dogcockle	Nicholson 32 Mk10	5468	Oliver Toole	1026	9.0	9.0	7.0	25.0	25.0
9th	Silent Angel	Elan Impression 434	GBR38674	Jonny / David Grant / Blakstad	913	8.0	11.0	11.0	30.0	30.0
10th	Lilywhite	Sun Odyssey 349	322	Peter Halpen	1010	10.0	10.0	10.0	30.0	30.0
11th	Seascape of Lleyn	Seascape 24	GBR 68	Paddy Kerns	851	15.0 (DNC)	12.0	9.0	36.0	36.0
12th	Nautigal	Jenneau SO 36	1950		936	15.0 (DNC)	8.0	15.0 (DNC)	38.0	38.0
13th	Crud Yr Awel	Sigma 33	K4608	Peter Driver	960	15.0 (RET)	15.0 (RET)	15.0 (RET)	45.0	45.0
13th	Ella Trout	Dehler 29	GBR1270L	Roger Fitzgerald	961	15.0 (DNC)	15.0 (DNC)	15.0 (DNC)	45.0	45.0